
2019 SUMMER PROGRAMS
24 PROGRAMS IN 20 COUNTRIES

ABOUT THE EXPERIMENT 
The Experiment in International Living is the most experienced provider of summer abroad programs for high 
school students. For more than 85 years, our immersive programs have allowed participants to explore the world 
in an authentic and impactful way, while developing enduring friendships through hands on cultural experiences 
and homestays. Students come away from The Experiment with invaluable cultural, interpersonal, leadership, 
language, and college-prep skills that help them thrive in diverse environments and careers.  
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PROGRAMS BY REGION
AFRICA & MIDDLE EAST
Jordan: Arabic Language & the Middle East
Morocco: From the Mediterranean to the Sahara
South Africa: Leadership & Social Change
Tanzania: African Cultures & Landscapes

ASIA
China: Chinese Language & Culture
India: Indian Culture & Traditions
Japan: Japanese Language & Culture 
Japan: Japanimation | Anime & Manga 
Mongolia: Nomadic Culture & Outdoor Adventure
South Korea: Peacebuilding & Modern Culture
Thailand: From Ancient Temples to Bangkok

EUROPE
France: French Language & Culinary Training
France: Cultural Discovery 

Germany; International Relations & The E.U.
Italy: Italian Language & Culinary Training
The Netherlands: LGBTQ+ Rights & Advocacy
Spain: Cultural Discovery
Spain: Spanish Language & Culture
Spain: Technology & Innovation in Urban Culture
United Kingdom: Journalism & Media

LATIN AMERICA
Argentina: Community Service & the Outdoors 
Costa Rica: Biodiversity, Ecology & Sustainability
Ecuador: The Galápagos Islands & the Andes
	
NORTH AMERICA
United States: Human Rights & College Discovery



PROGRAMS BY THEME
ARTS & SOCIAL CHANGE
Japan: Japanimation | Anime & Manga
United Kingdom: Journalism & Media 

LANGUAGE & CULTURAL DISCOVERY
China: Chinese Language & Culture
France: French Language & Culinary Training
France: Cultural Discovery
Italy: Italian Language & Culinary Training
Japan: Japanese Language & Culture
Mongolia: Nomadic Culture & Outdoor Adventure
Morocco: From the Mediterranean to the Sahara
Tanzania: African Cultures & Landscapes
Spain: Cultural Discovery
Spain: Spanish Language & Culture
Thailand: From Ancient Temples to Bangkok

The Experiment in International Living
PO Box 676
1 Kipling Road
Brattleboro, VT 05302, USA

Phone: 800.345.2929 (U.S.)
             802.258.3481 (International)
Email:  info@experiment.org

SUSTAINABILITY & THE ENVIRONMENT
Argentina: Community Service & The Outdoors
Costa Rica: Biodiversity, Ecology & Sustainability
Ecuador: The Galápagos Islands & the Andes

PEACE, POLITICS & HUMAN RIGHTS
Germany; International Relations & The E.U.
India: Indian Culture & Traditions
Jordan: Arabic Language & the Middle East
The Netherlands: LGBTQ+ Rights & Advocacy
South Africa: Leadership & Social Change
South Korea: Peacebuilding & Modern Culture
Spain: Technology & Innovation in Urban Culture
United States: Human Rights & College Discovery

TWO-STEP APPLICATION PROCESS:
  1. Apply online at experiment.org
	 The application includes: an online form, a short essay, and one letter of recommendation.  
	 Apply early; programs fill quickly!
  2. Once accepted, submit required documents
	 Required documents include: a copy of your passport, a conditions of participation agreement, a  
	 social media and online policy agreement, a health form, and a homestay letter and photos.

Please visit experiment.org for program dates, fees, and availability. 
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